
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Nowaczyk  Weronika  GTT Diament Gniezno 1997 00:46:27,99 100

2.  Kubicka  Agnieszka  RWR POZNAŃ 1984 00:51:23,39 90

3.  Zielińska  Dominika  RAZ Szczecin 1980 00:51:24,19 80

4.  Szała  Ewa  KP Koziegłowy 1959 00:52:08,00 75

5.  Maduzia  Aneta  KP Koziegłowy 1984 00:55:32,08 70

6.  Jaśkiewicz  Anna  Redeco Wrocław 1976 00:57:26,28 65

7.  Kowalska  Emilia  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1987 01:01:43,00 60

8.  Dymek  Joanna  Start Poznań 1977 01:06:46,00 55

9.  Krassowska  Dorota  Niezrzeszony Zielona Góra 1964 01:09:09,00 50

10.  Jakubowska  Ewa  KP Koziegłowy 1972 01:09:45,00 45

1.  Osses  Arkadiusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:36:01,91 100

2.  Osses  Filip  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:39:20,05 90

3.  Radziński  Paweł  Iron Man Szczecin 1990 00:40:08,38 80

4.  Roszkowski  Mikołaj  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:40:08,38 75

5.  Monczak  Grzegorz  One Man Team Poznań 1973 00:42:29,24 70

6.  Beym  Robert  Start Poznań 1969 00:44:54,30 65

7.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:47:16,18 60

8.  Figiel  Piotr  WTEAM Poznań 1974 00:48:26,46 55

9.  Kubiak  Krzysztof
 Klub Maratończyka V LO 

Poznań
1989 00:48:47,45 50

10.  Witkowski  Adam  KP Koziegłowy 1975 00:49:04,57 45

11.  Żurczak  Tomasz  Orka Masters Radlin 1969 00:51:09,59 40

12.  Skrzypek  Stefan  KP Koziegłowy 1956 00:52:09,00 35
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13.  deMakay  Waldemar  WMT Warszawa 1950 00:53:20,00 30

14.  Naglik  Tomasz
 Kościańskie Towarzystowo 

Pływa Kościan
1968 00:53:59,00 25

15.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 00:54:04,82 20

16.  Gajewski  Krzysztof  REDECO Wrocław 1992 00:55:06,80 18

17.  Miszczak  Andrzej
 Niezrzeszony  Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1984 00:55:10,00 16

18.  Beszterda  Jacek  SSI Start Poznań 1960 00:55:21,02 14

19.  Ciecior  Jerzy  RAAS Rydułtowy 1953 00:55:51,97 12

20.  Turla  Bartosz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 00:57:48,84 10

21.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:58:23,03 9

22.  Lasowy  Marian
 Masters Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1955 00:59:08,91 8

23.  Woch  Janusz  TS Olimpia Poznań 1946 01:03:51,00 7

24.  Ogonowski  Jacek  Niezrzeszony Kórnik 1956 01:04:04,00 6

25.  Regen  Stanisław  Start Poznań 1948 01:04:07,00 5

26.  Ludwiczak  Mikołaj
 Kościańskie Towarzystowo 

Pływa Kościan
1987 01:06:26,00 0

27.  Podsiadły  Adam  Redeco Wrocław 1990 01:17:53,00 0

28.  Ziółkowski  Karol  KS WARTA Poznań 1947 01:25:28,00 0



Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Nowaczyk  Weronika  GTT Diament Gniezno 1997 00:46:27,99 100

1.  Kubicka  Agnieszka  RWR POZNAŃ 1984 00:51:23,39 100

2.  Zielińska  Dominika  RAZ Szczecin 1980 00:51:24,19 90

3.  Maduzia  Aneta  KP Koziegłowy 1984 00:55:32,08 80

4.  Kowalska  Emilia  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1987 01:01:43,00 75

1.  Jaśkiewicz  Anna  Redeco Wrocław 1976 00:57:26,28 100

2.  Dymek  Joanna  Start Poznań 1977 01:06:46,00 90

3.  Jakubowska  Ewa  KP Koziegłowy 1972 01:09:45,00 80

1.  Krassowska  Dorota  Niezrzeszony Zielona Góra 1964 01:09:09,00 100

1.  Szała  Ewa  KP Koziegłowy 1959 00:52:08,00 100

1.  Osses  Arkadiusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:36:01,91 100

2.  Osses  Filip  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:39:20,05 90

3.  Radziński  Paweł  Iron Man Szczecin 1990 00:40:08,38 80

4.  Roszkowski  Mikołaj  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:40:08,38 75

5.  Gajewski  Krzysztof  REDECO Wrocław 1992 00:55:06,80 70

6.  Podsiadły  Adam  Redeco Wrocław 1990 01:17:53,00 65

1.  Kubiak  Krzysztof
 Klub Maratończyka V LO 

Poznań
1989 00:48:47,45 100

2.  Miszczak  Andrzej
 Niezrzeszony  Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1984 00:55:10,00 90
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3.  Turla  Bartosz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 00:57:48,84 80

4.  Ludwiczak  Mikołaj
 Kościańskie Towarzystowo 

Pływa Kościan
1987 01:06:26,00 75

1.  Monczak  Grzegorz  One Man Team Poznań 1973 00:42:29,24 100

2.  Figiel  Piotr  WTEAM Poznań 1974 00:48:26,46 90

3.  Witkowski  Adam  KP Koziegłowy 1975 00:49:04,57 80

4.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 00:54:04,82 75

1.  Beym  Robert  Start Poznań 1969 00:44:54,30 100

2.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:47:16,18 90

3.  Żurczak  Tomasz  Orka Masters Radlin 1969 00:51:09,59 80

4.  Naglik  Tomasz
 Kościańskie Towarzystowo 

Pływa Kościan
1968 00:53:59,00 75

5.  Beszterda  Jacek  SSI Start Poznań 1960 00:55:21,02 70

6.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:58:23,03 65

1.  Skrzypek  Stefan  KP Koziegłowy 1956 00:52:09,00 100

2.  deMakay  Waldemar  WMT Warszawa 1950 00:53:20,00 90

3.  Ciecior  Jerzy  RAAS Rydułtowy 1953 00:55:51,97 80

4.  Lasowy  Marian
 Masters Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1955 00:59:08,91 75

5.  Ogonowski  Jacek  Niezrzeszony Kórnik 1956 01:04:04,00 70

1.  Woch  Janusz  TS Olimpia Poznań 1946 01:03:51,00 100

2.  Regen  Stanisław  Start Poznań 1948 01:04:07,00 90

3.  Ziółkowski  Karol  KS WARTA Poznań 1947 01:25:28,00 80

 KATEGORIA C

 KATEGORIA D

 KATEGORIA E

 KATEGORIA B


